MaxiLock D - the ultimate in
clamping
2
• CERATIZIT is your partner for exceptional hard
material solutions. Hard materials and tools
from CERATIZIT - our solutions to complex
problems are an integral part of our customers'
success. Our products guarantee: economy

32 DCLNL 3232 P19 L 32 32 170 42.0 40 CN.. 1906..
40 DCLNL 4040 S19 L 40 40 250 42.0 50 CN.. 1906..
Ordering example: 1 piece  DCLNL 2020 K12
CNMX 1207.. 25 M4,5x12-15IP/10002887 U-CN12T3-D S-15IP-T SET-02X-D
CN.. 1204.. 20 - 32 M4,5x12-15IP/10002887 U-CN12T3-D S-15IP-T SET-02-D
CN.. 1606.. 25 - 32 M5x14-20IP/10003023 U-CN1604-D S-20IP-T SET-03-D
CN.. 1906.. 32 - 40 M5x14-20IP/10003023 U-CN1905-D S-20IP-T SET-04-D
CN.. 1204.. CNMX 1207.. CN.. 1606.. CN.. 1906..
Insert programme see catalogue
No. 183
Picture shows right-hand version
X07 = for ceramic inserts with
dimple
MaxiLock D - external
DCLNL
DCLN...
14
hh
1
�
��
�
��
93°
RNL
h 1 2 3 4
DN 1504   (s = 4,76 mm) = U-DN1505-D
Type,
description
h1 b l1 l2 fh
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
20 DDJNR 2020 K11 R 20 20 125 40.0 25 DN.. 1104..
20 DDJNR 2020 K15 R 20 20 125 40.0 25 DN.. 1506..
25 DDJNR 2525 M11 R 25 25 150 40.0 32 DN.. 1104..
25 DDJNR 2525 M15 R 25 25 150 40.0 32 DN.. 1506..
20 DDJNL 2020 K11 L 20 20 125 40.0 25 DN.. 1104..
20 DDJNL 2020 K15 L 20 20 125 40.0 25 DN.. 1506..
25 DDJNL 2525 M11 L 25 25 150 40.0 32 DN.. 1104..
25 DDJNL 2525 M15 L 25 25 150 40.0 32 DN.. 1506..
Ordering example: 1 piece  DDJNR 2020 K11
DN.. 1104.. 20 - 25 M3x7-09IP/10003007 U-DN1103-D S-09IP-T SET-01L-D
DN.. 1506.. 20 - 32 M4,5x12-15IP/10002887 U-DN15T3-D S-15IP-T SET-02-D
DN.. 1506.. DN.. 1104..
Insert programme see catalogue
No. 183
Picture shows right-hand version
MaxiLock D - external
DDJNR/L
DDJN...
15
hh
1
�
��
�
��
75°
RNL
h 1 2 3 4
SN 2509   (s = 9,52 mm) = U-SN2504-D
Type,
description
h1 b l1 l2 fh
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
20 DSBNR 2020 K12 R 20 20 125 35.0 17 SN.. 1204..
25 DSBNR 2525 M12 R 25 25 150 35.0 22 SN.. 1204..
25 DSBNR 2525 M15 R 25 25 150 43.0 22 SN.. 1506..
32 DSBNR 3232 P15 R 32 32 170 42.0 27 SN.. 1506..
32 DSBNR 3232 P19 R 32 32 170 48.0 27 SN.. 1906..
40 DSBNR 4040 S19 R 40 40 250 48.0 35 SN.. 1906..
40 DSBNR 4040 S25 R 40 40 250 57.0 35 SN.. 2507..
20 DSBNL 2020 K12 L 20 20 125 35.0 17 SN.. 1204..
25 DSBNL 2525 M12 L 25 25 150 35.0 22 SN.. 1204..

32 A32S DSKNR 12 R 31 250 40.0 22 40 SN.. 1204..
32 A32S DSKNL 12 L 31 250 40.0 22 40 SN.. 1204..
Ordering example: 1 piece  A32S DSKNR 12
SN.. 1204.. 32 M4,5x12-15IP/10002887 U-SN12T3-D S-15IP-T SET-02-D
SN.. 1204..
Insert programme see catalogue
No. 183
Picture shows right-hand version
MaxiLock D - internal
DSKNR/L
DSKN...
28
��
��
�
Ø
d
A
f 9
5
°
Ø
D
RNL
dA 1 2 3 4 5
Type,
description
h l1 l2 f DdA
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
25 A25R DWLNR 06 R 24 200 32.0 17 32 WN.. 0604..
25 S25T DWLNR 08 R 23 300 40.0 17 32 WN.. 0804..
32 A32S DWLNR 08 R 31 250 40.0 22 40 WN.. 0804..
32 S32U DWLNR 08 R 30 350 40.0 22 40 WN.. 0804..
40 A40T DWLNR 08 R 39 300 45.0 27 50 WN.. 0804..
40 S40V DWLNR 08 R 38 400 45.0 27 50 WN.. 0804..
25 A25R DWLNL 06 L 24 200 32.0 17 32 WN.. 0604..
32 A32S DWLNL 08 L 31 250 40.0 22 40 WN.. 0804..
40 A40T DWLNL 08 L 39 300 45.0 27 50 WN.. 0804..
Ordering example: 1 piece  A25R DWLNR 06
Ty
pe
, v
er
si
on
WN.. 0604.. 25 A M3x7-09IP/10003007 U-WN0603-D S-09IP-T HY-M5 SET-01-D
WN.. 0804.. 25 S S-15IP-T SET-02-D
WN.. 0804.. 32 - 40 A M4,5x12-15IP/10002887 U-WN08T3-D S-15IP-T HY-M5 SET-02-D
WN.. 0804.. 32 - 40 S M4,5x12-15IP/10002887 U-WN08T3-D S-25IP-T SET-02-D
WN.. 0604.. WN.. 0804..
Picture shows right-hand version
Version S without coolant hole
Version A with coolant hole
MaxiLock D - internal
DWLNR/L
DWLN...
29
Torx Nm
DE-TN.. 1604.. Set-01-D M4 09IP 2,0 17,7
DN.. 1104.. Set-01L-D M4 09IP 2,0 17,7
CN.. 1204.. DN.. 1506.. SN.. 1204.. DE-TN.. 2204.. Set-02-D M5 15IP 4,0 35,4
CN.. 1207.. SN.. 1207.. Set-02X-D M5 15IP 4,0 35,4
CN.. 1606.. SN.. 1506.. DE-TN.. 2706.. Set-03-D M6 20IP 6,5 57,5
CN.. 1906.. SN.. 1906.. Set-04-D M6 20IP 6,5 57,5
SN.. 2507.. Set-05-D M7 25IP 8,0 70,8
Torx Nm
TN.. 1604.. WN.. 0604.. Set-01-D M4 09IP 2,0 17,7
VN 1604.. Set-01L-D M4 09IP 2,0 17,7
WN.. 0804.. Set-02-D M5 15IP 4,0 35,4
Set-03-D M6 20IP 6,5 57,5
Set-04-D M6 20IP 6,5 57,5
Set-05-D M7 25IP 8,0 70,8
DMSD 1-5Nm/SORT
DMSD 2-8Nm/SORT
DMSD-B 9IP-50
DMSD-B 15IP-50
DMSD-B 20IP-50
DMSD-B 25IP-50
IP... = TorxPlus®
Clamping
element Thread in lbs
Clamping
element Thread in lbs
MaxiLock D - technical information/spare parts
Torque key (inserts/bits)
Recommended torque moments ...
30
CN.. 1204.. U-CN12T3-D M4.5x12-15IP/10002887 Set-02-D S-15IP-T
CN.. 1207.. U-CN12T3-D M4.5x12-15IP/10002887 Set-02X-D S-15IP-T
CN.. 1606.. U-CN1604-D M5x14-20IP/10003023 Set-03-D S-20IP-T
CN.. 1906.. U-CN1905-D M5x14-20IP/10003023 Set-04-D S-20IP-T
DN.. 1104.. U-DN1103-D M3x7-09IP/10003007 Set-01L-D S-09IP-T
DN.. 1504.. U-DN1505-D M4.5x12-15IP/10002887 Set-02-D S-15IP-T
DN.. 1506.. U-DN15T3-D M4.5x12-15IP/10002887 Set-02-D S-15IP-T
SN.. 1204.. U-SN12T3-D M4.5x12-15IP/10002887 Set-02-D S-15IP-T
SN.. 1207.. U-SN12T3-D M4.5x12-15IP/10002887 Set-02X-D S-15IP-T
SN.. 1506.. U-SN1504-D M5x14-20IP/10003023 Set-03-D S-20IP-T
SN.. 1906.. U-SN1905-D M5x14-20IP/10003023 Set-04-D S-20IP-T
SN.. 2507.. U-SN2506-D M6x16-25IP/10003048 Set-05-D S-25IP-T
SN.. 2509.. U-SN2504-D M6x16-25IP/10003048 Set-05-D S-25IP-T
TN.. 1604.. U-TN1603-D M3x7-09IP/10003007 Set-01-D S-09IP-T
DE-TN.. 1604.. U-DETN1603-D M3x7-09IP/10003007 Set-01-D S-09IP-T
DE-TN.. 2204.. U-DETN22T3-D M4.5x12-15IP/10002887 Set-02-D S-15IP-T
DE-TN.. 2706.. U-DETN2704-D M5x14-20IP/10003023 Set-03-D S-20IP-T
VN 1604.. U-VN1603-D M3x7-09IP/10003007 Set-01L-D S-09IP-T
WN.. 0604.. U-WN0603-D M3x7-09IP/10003007 Set-01-D S-09IP-T
WN.. 0804.. U-WN08T3-D M4.5x12-15IP/10002887 Set-02-D S-15IP-T
CN.. 1204.. U-CN12T3-D M4.5x12-15IP/10002887 Set-02-D S-15IP-T
DN.. 1104.. U-DN1103-D M3x7-09IP/10003007 Set-01L-D S-09IP-T